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Spring Festive Goodies
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Prosperity Hamper
6-head abalone, bird’s nest, hashima with rock sugar
premium XO sauce, radish cake,
caramelized walnut, traditional nian gao,
Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6pcs),
homemade Chinese New Year cookies
Chinese tea, a bottle of Champagne

T iE S B

Fortune Hamper

6-head abalone, hashima with rock sugar

premium XO sauce, caramelized walnut, traditional nian gao,
Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6 pcs),

homemade Chinese New Year cookies

Chinese tea, a bottle of premium red wine
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Abundance Hamper

6-head abalone, hashima with rock sugar,
traditional nian gao,

Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6 pcs)

homemade Chinese New Year cookies,
Chinese tea, a bottle of premium red wine

LR BR (64)
Pineapple Tart (6 pcs)

LR BR (9%)
Pineapple Tart (9pcs)

B H 4% e XO %

Homemade premium spicy XO sauce

A7 AR 4 BR

Gula Melaka (palm sugar) cookies

Sesame mung bean cookies

IR PTG B AR
Radish cake with Cantonese liver sausage
and dried shrimp

b R AR

Traditional nian gao

Our chefs will be delighted to assist with any dietary requirement.

PRICE

$888

$588

$388

$58

$86

$52

(300g / jar)

$38

$38

$48
(900g / box)

$48
(900g / box|

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax
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Spring Dish Takeaway Menu

FHERRE &
Cherry Garden Superior Pot

XY AR A

Charcoal-roasted angelica duck served with cherry sauce

# R IE A RN 55
“Bi Feng Tang” style crispy roasted chicken

Fie, B 52 e A

Cantonese style roasted crackling pork belly

RE R ARM R Bk £ 7

Braised Pork Ribs with crispy beancurd crust

418 B3k
Whole roasted suckling pig

RS E NN

Slow-cooked beef brisket with tendon and turnip

AEMREE RREFRRERY 25K
Five-grain fried rice with Cantonese liver sausage,
pumpkin and vegetables in casserole

Our chefs will be delighted to assist with any dietary requirement.

$468

(6 persons)

$98
(whole)

$48
(whole)

$58
(450 gm)

$58
(600 gm)

$520
(8 person)

$58
(4 person)

$108
(8 person)

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax
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Spring Festive Yu Sheng

Ao gk
Wealth Yu Sheng

sweet prawn, salmon, black truffle, caviar

Bl R @t

Harmony Yu Sheng
salmon, cooked scallop, black truffle

o EEERE
Auspicious Yu Sheng
cooked scallops, salmon, crispy fish skin

J A K ke @

Prosperity Yu Sheng
surf clams, salmon, crispy fish skin

o F R AL
Garden of Health Yu Sheng
fresh fruits, vegetables

Add On:
#0,.@ 5 sliced abalone
FEIR cooked fresh lobster
EREAR sliced black truffle
& w T cooked scallop
db A%k 3R sweet prawn
=& sliced salmon fillet
L% A surf clams
Bk @R crispy fish skin

Our chefs will be delighted to assist with any dietary requirement.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax

a8

(small)

$148

$138

$118

$98

$88

(large)

$288

$238

$198

$168

$146

$58
$58
$58
$36
$36
$26
$26
$18



