新春禮品 Spring Festive Goodies PRICE

發財禮籃	\$888
Prosperity Hamper 6-head abalone, bird's nest, hashima with rock sugar premium XO sauce, radish cake, caramelized walnut, traditional nian gao, Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6pcs), homemade Chinese New Year cookies Chinese tea, a bottle of Champagne	
好運禮籃	\$588
Fortune Hamper 6-head abalone, hashima with rock sugar premium XO sauce, caramelized walnut, traditional nian gao, Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6 pcs), homemade Chinese New Year cookies Chinese tea, a bottle of premium red wine	
興旺禮籃 Abundance Hamper 6-head abalone, hashima with rock sugar, traditional nian gao, Mandarin orange, pineapple tart (6 pcs) homemade Chinese New Year cookies, Chinese tea, a bottle of premium red wine	\$388
鳳梨酥(6件) Pineapple Tart (6 pcs)	\$58
鳳梨酥(9件) Pineapple Tart (9pcs)	\$86
自制極品XO醬 Homemade premium spicy XO sauce	\$52 (300g / jar)
棕櫚糖酥 Gula Melaka (palm sugar) cookies	\$38
芝麻緑豆酥 Sesame mung bean cookies	\$38
鴻運潤肝臘腸籬卜糕 Radish cake with Cantonese liver sausage and dried shrimp	\$48 (900g / box)
紅棗年糕 Traditional nian gao	\$48 (900g / box)

新春特備外賣 Spring Dish Takeaway Menu

十發櫻桃聚寶盆	\$468
Cherry Garden Superior Pot	(6 persons)
碳燒挂爐當歸鴨	\$98
Charcoal-roasted angelica duck served with cherry sauce	(whole)
避風塘香辣脆皮鷄	\$48
"Bi Feng Tang" style crispy roasted chicken	(whole)
脆皮燒腩肉	\$58
Cantonese style roasted crackling pork belly	(450 gm)
旺來櫻桃京烤骨伴素方	\$58
Braised Pork Ribs with crispy beancurd crust	(600 gm)
紅運燒猪	\$520
Whole roasted suckling pig	(8 person)
家家齊開心~蘿卜烱牛腩	\$58
Slow-cooked beef brisket with tendon and turnip	(4 person)
生財聚寶盆~瓦煲潤肝臘味時蔬炒五谷飯 Five-grain fried rice with Cantonese liver sausage, pumpkin and vegetables in casserole	\$108 (8 person)

新春鴻運魚生 Spring Festive Yu Sheng

	رار (small)	大 (large)
竹報平安魚生 Wealth Yu Sheng sweet prawn, salmon, black truffle, caviar	\$148	\$288
國泰民安魚生 Harmony Yu Sheng salmon, cooked scallop, black truffle	\$138	\$238
如意吉祥魚生 Auspicious Yu Sheng cooked scallops, salmon, crispy fish skin	\$118	\$198
風生水起魚生 Prosperity Yu Sheng surf clams, salmon, crispy fish skin	\$98	\$168
長壽健康撈起 Garden of Health Yu Sheng fresh fruits, vegetables	\$88	\$146

Add On:

鮑魚片	sliced abalone	\$58
龍蝦	cooked fresh lobster	\$58
黑鬆露片	sliced black truffle	\$58
鮮帶子	cooked scallop	\$36
北極甜蝦	sweet prawn	\$36
三文魚	sliced salmon fillet	\$26
北寄貝	surf clams	\$26
香酥魚皮	crispy fish skin	\$18